
Saturday, Jan. 3, 2026 MEPL Louisville

Sat KSC 1 KSC 2 KSC 3 KSC 4 KSC 5 KSC 6 MAVA East 1 MAVA East 2 MAVA East 3 Ct 10 Ct 11
8:00 AM match 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US

format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3
R1 Coste_Mat Schne_Ric Scifr_Rod Hunle_Joh Jania_Joh Schne_Joh Rober_Tom Rosen_Mar Thoma_Dou
R2   

9:00 AM match 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Perez_Ern Schne_Ric Scifr_Rod Cabre_Alb Jania_Joh Schne_Joh Rober_Tom Rosen_Mar Thoma_Dou
R2

10:00 AM match 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Perez_Ern Coste_Mat Scifr_Rod Cabre_Alb Hunle_Joh Schne_Joh Rober_Tom Rosen_Mar Thoma_Dou
R2

11:00 AM match 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Perez_Ern Coste_Mat Schne_Ric Cabre_Alb Hunle_Joh Jania_Joh Rober_Tom
R2

12:00 PM match 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Scifr_Rod Coste_Mat Schne_Ric Schne_Joh Hunle_Joh Jania_Joh Rober_Tom Rosen_Mar Thoma_Dou
R2

1:00 PM match 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US 16 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Scifr_Rod Perez_Ern Schne_Ric Schne_Joh Cabre_Alb Jania_Joh Rober_Tom Rosen_Mar Thoma_Dou
R2

2:30 PM match 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Scifr_Rod Perez_Ern Coste_Mat Schne_Joh Cabre_Alb Hunle_Joh Rosen_Mar Thoma_Dou
R2

3:30 PM match 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Schne_Ric Perez_Ern Coste_Mat Jania_Joh Cabre_Alb Hunle_Joh Rober_Tom Thoma_Dou
R2

4:30 PM match 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Schne_Ric Scifr_Rod Coste_Mat Jania_Joh Schne_Joh Hunle_Joh Rober_Tom Rosen_Mar
R2

5:30 PM match 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Schne_Ric Scifr_Rod Perez_Ern Jania_Joh Schne_Joh Cabre_Alb Thoma_Dou Rosen_Mar
R2

6:30 PM match 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Coste_Mat Scifr_Rod Perez_Ern Hunle_Joh Schne_Joh Cabre_Alb Thoma_Dou Rober_Tom
R2

7:30 PM match 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US 15 US
format best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3 best 2/3

R1 Coste_Mat Schne_Ric Perez_Ern Hunle_Joh Jania_Joh Cabre_Alb Rosen_Mar Rober_Tom
R2

1 of 1 1/1/2026 10:20 PM


